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SOUTH CAROLINA 
 
THE CLINTON HOUSE 
CLINTON, SC 
9/1/2024 
SOUTH CAROLINA STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SOUTH 
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
188 Attended 
CH TURNER PARCELL 99 
SJCH PAXTON WHITESIDES 81 
SJRU DREW WALKER 81 
JRCH TURNER PARCELL 99 
JRRU OWEN C HAAS 92 
VTCH RICHARD CHEEK 94 
VTRU CHRIS FERRES 90 
SVCH ARTHUR P SWANSON 85 
SVRU ROCK N BRANSON 85 
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 88 
LYRU CARRIE METHENY 86 
SSCH CARROLL R MCPHERSON 77 
SSRU DICK STAPLES 77 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: SOUTH 
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
128 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL A LUONGO 50 
M2 BRAXTON OLIVER 49 
AA1 NATHANIEL J DAVIS 46 
AA2 JOHN R HILL - IV 43 
A1 GAGE CARNES 43 
A2 DANNY ESPOSITO 43 
B1 OWEN SPIVEY 45 
B2 JOSEPH I CAREY 42 
C1 TODD CARNES 43 
C2 DANIEL N POPOLIZIO 36 
D1 ALLAN BOGGS 44 
D2 COOPER WATSON 40 
E1 ROBERT L CREECH 30 
E2 WILLIAM M MOORE 25 
SJCH OWEN SPIVEY 45 
JRCH NATHANIEL J DAVIS 46 
VTCH MIKE MCHENRY 46 
SVCH DANNY ESPOSITO 43 
LYCH CARRIE METHENY 41 
SSCH PETE GAYNOR 38 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 6: SOUTH 
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
96 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL H CLARK 46 
M2 MICHAEL A LUONGO 45 
AA1 BRUCE POTTER 46 
AA2 BRANDON MEYERS 46 
A1 GARY PRINCE 46 
A2 DICK STAPLES 44 
B1 MATTHEW C CROTTS 45 
B2 GAGE YARBOROUGH 41 
C1 LYNN F WHITE 42 
C2 ALLAN BOGGS 41 
D1 CASON HOLDER 43 
D2 JOSEPH I CAREY 40 
E1 JOHN H CARLISLE 43 
E2 DANNY B WOODSON 42 
SJCH CASON HOLDER 43 
JRCH LANCE M SEVIER 40 
VTCH GARY PRINCE 46 
SVCH ISOBEL ZILUCA 45 
LYCH ISOBEL ZILUCA 45 
SSCH DICK STAPLES 44 

 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 7: SOUTH 
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
85 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL A LUONGO 49 
M2 KURT DIMOS 47 
AA1 RICK HEMINGWAY 47 
AA2 NIC CORDUM 45 
A1 HAL COTTINGHAM 45 
A2 TRENT T MARTIN 44 
B1 GAGE YARBOROUGH 47 
B2 BRUCE A CLARKE 46 
C1 ROB ROONEY 45 
C2 GENE SIMPSON JR. 45 
D1 WILLIAM L SHREVE 44 
D2 JAMES R WESTBURY 42 
E1 PHILLIP GAVIN 43 
E2 JOSEPH MOZELEWSKI 41 
SJCH GAGE YARBOROUGH 47 
JRCH GENE SIMPSON JR. 45 
VTCH JIM TOLLISON 46 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 46 
LYCH KATI MEIRS-BUTLER 44 
SSCH HAL COTTINGHAM 45 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 8: SOUTH 
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
41 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL A LUONGO 46 
M2 KURT DIMOS 44 
AA1 BRUCE POTTER 43 
AA2 NIC CORDUM 42 
A1 GARY PRINCE 45 
A2 WALTER SHEALY 41 
B1 RANDY W TIDWELL 44 
B2 JESSIE ZAMUDIO 42 
C1 LARRY BRADY 40 
C2 ELIZABETH M BARTRAM 38 
D1 WILLIAM L SHREVE 40 
D2 MICHAEL BRODERICK 31 
E1 GAGE CARNES 44 
E2 BELINDA CHRZANOWSKI 35 
JRCH LANCE M SEVIER 39 
VTCH GARY PRINCE 45 
SVCH RANDY W TIDWELL 44 
LYCH ELIZABETH M BARTRAM 38 
SSCH WILLIAM L SHREVE 40 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTH 
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
269 Attended 
CH TURNER PARCELL 197 
RU DAVID TEXAS ARDIS 188 
M1 MADISON SHARPE 188 
M2 MICHAEL A LUONGO 186 
M3 DYLAN WOOD 185 
M4 FRANK E WATSON - IV 181 
M5 MATTHEW HILLEY 178 
AA1 LANCE M SEVIER 177 
AA2 GAGE YARBOROUGH 175 
AA3 KEITH WIGGINS 172 
AA4 ALEX KOPEC 170 
AA5 DAVIS BARNWELL 163 
A1 GAGE CARNES 175 
A2 WILSON A HADDOCK 174 
A3 DICK STAPLES 168 
A4 JOHN M SEAWRIGHT 163 
A5 CHARLES CREECH 162 
B1 MATTHEW SIRMANS 164 
B2 EDDIE R DONNALD 163 
B3 LYNN F WHITE 161 
B4 TIM MCKINNEY 158 
B5 CALEB MERRITT 157 

C1 NICK K KOPEC 172 
C2 ABBY G LEWIS 162 
C3 DREW H WORKMAN 156 
C4 MICHAEL BALLIET 155 
C5 STEPHEN D SIMPSON 154 
D1 JANE E RHODES 152 
D2 JORDAN PATTERSON 149 
D3 STEPHEN PEACOCK 146 
D4 REESE HARRIS 142 
D5 SHANNA HEGLER 136 
E1 TYLER A WALKER 136 
E2 LILA KOON 128 
E3 MATTHEW BROWN 125 
E4 JAMES COSTER 124 
E5 ELLI BUSBY 117 
SJCH MASON LANKFORD 177 
SJRU GAGE YARBOROUGH 175 
SJ3 NICK K KOPEC 172 
JRCH TURNER PARCELL 197 
JRRU DAVID TEXAS ARDIS 188 
JR3 LANCE M SEVIER 177 
VTCH CHRIS FERRES 178 
VTRU NIC CORDUM 175 
VT3 WILLIAM B WALTON 174 
SVCH MIKE BATES 161 
SVRU LYNN F WHITE 161 
SV3 MIKE ABLE 160 
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 188 
LYRU ABBY G LEWIS 162 
LY3 ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
 158 
SSCH DICK STAPLES 168 
SSRU CARROLL R MCPHERSON 147 
SS3 PETE GAYNOR 138 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: SOUTH 
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
149 Attended 
CH BRAXTON OLIVER 97 
M1 CODY MATSON 95 
M2 RICK HEMINGWAY 94 
M3 ANTHONY GALLIAN 92 
AA1 JOHN R HILL - IV 88 
AA2 KEITH T SMITH 86 
AA3 ALEXANDER MARVIN 86 
A1 JOHN M SEAWRIGHT 89 
A2 KEVIN MCNEILLY 82 
A3 GAGE CARNES 79 
B1 TIM MCKINNEY 81 
B2 JOHN ZAISER 80 
B3 STEVE JONES 79 
C1 GRANT WHITE 76 
C2 SAM HOLLIS 74 
C3 JORDAN B MURRAY 73 
D1 STEPHEN PEACOCK 76 
D2 WESLEY HILL 73 
D3 MIKE MILNER 67 
E1 ALLEN HACKLE 67 
E2 JAMES T GETTYS 56 
E3 JAMES COSTER 54 
JRCH AUSTIN CAGLE 89 
JRRU WILL M ANDERSON 88 
VTCH ANTHONY GALLIAN 92 
VTRU RICHARD CHEEK 91 
SVCH DALE BOUCHILLON 86 
SVRU MIKE ABLE 82 
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 89 
LYRU CARRIE METHENY 80 
SSCH JOHN B HOWARD 76 
SSRU FREDERICK M TUCCI 76 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: SOUTH 
CAROLINA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 

132 Attended 
CH BRAXTON OLIVER 92 
M1 AUSTIN CAGLE 90 
M2 MADISON SHARPE 90 
M3 TURNER PARCELL 89 
AA1 CODY STANFORD 83 
AA2 ANDREW J CORTNER 78 
AA3 KEITH WIGGINS 76 
A1 WESLEY SHIPWASH 83 
A2 WILSON A HADDOCK 80 
A3 KATE ANDERSON 77 
B1 PETE GAYNOR 79 
B2 STEVE JONES 70 
B3 ROB ROONEY 70 
C1 NICK K KOPEC 70 
C2 TODD CARNES 67 
C3 DREW WALKER 65 
D1 STUART A RUMPH 57 
D2 RODNEY WHITE 54 
D3 DONALD G KYZER 54 
E1 WILLIAM M MOORE 56 
E2 ALLEN HACKLE 50 
SJCH CODY STANFORD 83 
SJRU MASON LANKFORD 81 
JRCH AUSTIN CAGLE 90 
JRRU TURNER PARCELL 89 
VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 84 
VTRU CHRIS FERRES 83 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 76 
SVRU ARTHUR P SWANSON 74 
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 90 
LYRU CARRIE METHENY 79 
SSCH PETE GAYNOR 79 
SSRU WILLIAM M MOORE 56 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: 
SOUTH CAROLINA STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
260 Attended 
CH MIKE HAAS 50 
RU BENJAMIN M BALLIET 49 
M1 BRAXTON OLIVER 49 
M2 FRANK E WATSON - IV 48 
M3 RICK HEMINGWAY 48 
AA1 ANDREW J CORTNER 48 
AA2 JOHN R HILL - IV 47 
AA3 ALEX KOPEC 46 
A1 KEVIN MCNEILLY 44 
A2 CHRIS DORTON 44 
A3 PAUL (BILL) SMITH 44 
B1 JOHN H CARLISLE 46 
B2 RICK BONNER 45 
B3 MATTHEW SIRMANS 44 
C1 DREW H WORKMAN 46 
C2 HANNAH KELLY 43 
C3 TOM OSTERHOFF 42 
D1 WESLEY HILL 42 
D2 AIDEN STRICKLAND 41 
D3 RYAN C MORRIS 40 
E1 TYLER A WALKER 41 
E2 MAKENZIE PAGE 38 
E3 KEN SCHLIERF 36 
SJCH BENJAMIN M BALLIET 49 
SJRU CASON HOLDER 47 
JRCH TURNER PARCELL 47 
JRRU ALEX KOPEC 46 
VTCH WILLIAM B WALTON 47 
VTRU MIKE MCHENRY 46 
SVCH RICK BONNER 45 
SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 45 
LYCH MADISON SHARPE 48 
LYRU HANNAH KELLY 43 
SSCH TOM OSTERHOFF 42 
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SSRU DICK STAPLES 42 
 


